$58,500 - 20 Hillpark Mobile Park, Whitecourt

MLS® #A2229155

$58,500

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,152 sqft

Mobile on 0.00 Acres

NONE, Whitecourt, Alberta

Just starting out or just downsizing, this
mobile home could be perfect for your needs.
All on one level, you will find the living room ,
kitchen, dining, 3 bedrooms, bathroom,
ensuite of the master and laundry room. With
some TLC this is a great place to call your

own.

Built in 1988

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

A2229155
$58,500
$53,000

3

2.00

2

1,152
0.00

1988
Mobile
Mobile
Single Wide Mobile Home
Sold

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County

20 Hillpark Mobile Park
NONE

Whitecourt

Woodlands County




Province Alberta
Postal Code T7S 133

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Parking Pad

Interior

Appliances Electric Stove, Microwave, R
Heating Forced Air

Exterior

Lot Description See Remarks
Roof Asphalt Shingle

Additional Information

Date Listed June 7th, 2025

Date Sold September 4th, 2025
Days on Market 86

HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details

Listing Office CENTURY 21 NORTHERN REL

Data is supplied by Pillar 94,6 MLSA® System. Pillar 94,¢ is the
deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by Pillar 94,¢.
the associated logos are owned by The Canadian Real Estate®™
provided by real estate professionals who are members of CRER



